Specifications are subject to change without notice  |  Images are a guide only and may differ from actual product
PVC
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Provides protection for electrical cables in sheet
metal penetration applications
• High quality PVC material
• Supplied as a kit (Male and Female)
• Locks into penetration firmly with fingertip pressure
• Comprehensive range.
THREADED
BUSHINGS
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
BUSH-M20/TH Threaded Bush PVC 20mm Grey M&F 100 100 1000
BUSH-M25/TH Threaded Bush PVC 25mm Grey M&F 100 100 1000
BUSH-M32/TH Threaded Bush PVC 32mm Grey M&F 50 50 400
BUSH-M40/TH Threaded Bush PVC 40mm Grey M&F 25 25 200
BUSH-M50/TH Threaded Bush PVC 50mm Grey M&F 25 25 100
THREADED BUSHINGS - PVC RANGE
BUSH-M20/TH BUSH-M25/TH BUSH-M32/TH
BUSH-M40/TH BUSH-M50/TH